
Doha, Qatar     February 10 - 16, 2014

$2440070,0 - WTA Premier 5

Hard, Plexicushion

SINGLES QUALIFYING

1 PIRONKOVA, Tsvetana BUL
T. PIRONKOVA [1]

2 DIATCHENKO, Vitalia RUS 62 63

3 BARROIS, Kristina GER

A. DULGHERU [15]
4 DULGHERU, Alexandra ROU 64 64

5 HSIEH, Su-Wei TPE
S. HSIEH [2]

6 THORPE, Laura FRA 62 64

7 BYCHKOVA, Ekaterina RUS

T. MAJERIC [9]
8 MAJERIC, Tadeja SLO 62 63

9 PETROVA, Nadia RUS
N. PETROVA [3]

10 DOMACHOWSKA, Marta POL 63 63

11 BEYGELZIMER, Yuliya UKR
Y. BEYGELZIMER

12 DUSHEVINA, Vera RUS 63 60

13 MARTIC, Petra CRO
P. MARTIC [4]

14 RODIONOVA, Arina RUS 64 76(2)

15 BURYACHOK, Irina UKR

K. PLISKOVA [16]
16 PLISKOVA, Kristyna CZE 61 62

17 LUCIC-BARONI, Mirjana CRO
M. LUCIC-BARONI [5]

18 KUCOVA, Kristina SVK 75 64

19 KOVINIC, Danka MNE
D. KOVINIC

20 PANOVA, Alexandra RUS 63 63

21 DIYAS, Zarina KAZ
A. RODIONOVA

22 RODIONOVA, Anastasia AUS 76(6) 32 Ret'd

23 HONCOVA, Michaela SVK

P. CETKOVSKA [13]
24 CETKOVSKA, Petra CZE 60 62

25 KUDRYAVTSEVA, Alla RUS
A. KUDRYAVTSEVA [7]

26 DUAN, Ying-Ying CHN 62 64

27 PARRA SANTONJA, Arantxa ESP

C. FEUERSTEIN [11]
28 FEUERSTEIN, Claire FRA 16 75 63

29 ZANEVSKA, Maryna UKR
M. ZANEVSKA [8]

30 BRIANTI, Alberta ITA 62 62

31 BIRNEROVA, Eva CZE

M. JOHANSSON [14]
32 JOHANSSON, Mathilde FRA 46 62 62

Rank Pts.

1 52 Qualifier 30

2 99 Finalist $3700,0 20

3 100 1st  Round $1900,0 1

4 104

5 106

6 111

7 119

8 121

9 122

10 128

11 129

12 130

13 133

14 134

15 141

16 144
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DULGHERU, Alexandra

Players Representative(s)

WTA Supervisor(s)

PLISKOVA, Kristyna

JOHANSSON, Mathilde

Arina Rodionova - 239

Arina Rodionova

Tony Cho/Donna Kelso/Soeren Friemel

PANOVA, Alexandra

Retirements / WithdrawalsMAJERIC, Tadeja

Z. Diyas - Left ankleDUSHEVINA, Vera

FEUERSTEIN, Claire Last Direct Acceptance

LUCIC-BARONI, Mirjana

DIYAS, Zarina

CETKOVSKA, Petra

KUDRYAVTSEVA, Alla

ZANEVSKA, Maryna

HSIEH, Su-Wei

PETROVA, Nadia

MARTIC, Petra

 

14 

Seeded Players Prize Money Alternates

PIRONKOVA, Tsvetana
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Qatar Total Open 2014

1 

 

 

15 


